Fiber Inspection and Cleaning Kits
Key Features • Complete solution for inspecting and cleaning
fiber connectors  in a single kit
• Easily inspect and clean both sides of fiber connections
• Crisp, clear fiber end face images for detailed visual
inspection of contamination
• Portable, handheld probe and display
• Highly effective cleaning tools

FIBER INSPECTION AND CLEANING KITS
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2008 JDS Uniphase Corporation July 2008 30149492  000  0708    CLEANKIT.DS.FOP.TM.AE
Ordering Information
Inspection and Cleaning Kits
FBE-SM1-C Fiber Inspection and Cleaning Kit, 200X FBE probe, hardwired to HD3 display. Includes SC, LC, FC, ST, SC-APC, U25M,
U25MA, and U12M tips, bulkhead/patch cord cleaning tools (2.5 mm and 1.25 mm), soft case, and
power supply/charger
FBE-SM2-C Fiber Inspection and Cleaning Kit, 400X FBE probe, hardwired to HD3 display. Includes SC, LC, FC, ST, SC-APC, U25M,
U25MA, and U12M tips, bulkhead/patch cord cleaning tools (2.5 mm and 1.25 mm), soft case, and
power supply/charger
FBP-SM03-C Fiber Inspection and Cleaning Kit, 200X/400X FBP probe, hardwired to HD3 display. Includes SC, LC, FC, ST, SC-APC,
U25M, U25MA, and U12M tips, bulkhead/patch cord cleaning tools (2.5 mm and 1.25 mm), carrying case, and power
supply/charger
Accessories
Supplemental Cleaning Tools and Consumables
FCB-IBC12-10 Fiber cleaning tool, IBC, bulkhead and patch cord, 1.25 mm ferrules, 10-Pack
FCB-IBC25-10 Fiber cleaning tool, IBC, bulkhead and patch cord, 2.5 mm ferrules, 10-Pack
FCR-001 Fiber cleaning tool, CleanCheck, patch cord
FCR-CLN-01 Fiber Field Cleaning Consumables Kit
FCR-FCC-01 Fiber Cleaning Consumables (Solvent & Wipes) Bulk Refill Pack
Supplemental Inspection Tips and Adapters
FBPT-E2000 Tip, E2000 bulkhead, for FBP video fiber microscope
FBPT-FC Tip, FC bulkhead, for FBP video fiber microscope
FBPT-LC Tip, LC bulkhead, for FBP video fiber microscope
FBPT-LC-L Tip, LC long reach for FBP video fiber microscope
FBPT-MTP Tip, MTP/MPO multimode bulkhead, for FBP video fiber microscope
FBPT-MTPA Tip, MTP/MPO single-mode bulkhead, for FBP video fiber microscope
FBPT-SC Tip, SC bulkhead, for FBP video fiber microscope
FBPT-SC-APC Tip, SC-APC bulkhead, for FBP video fiber microscope
FBPT-SC-A6 Tip, SC bulkhead, for FBP video fiber microscope, angled 60°
FBPT-ST Tip, ST bulkhead, for FBP video fiber microscope
FBPT-ST-A6 Tip, ST bulkhead, for FBP video fiber microscope, angled 60°
FBPT-U12M Tip, universal 1.25 mm patch cord for FBP video fiber microscope
FBPT-U25M Tip, universal 2.5 mm patch cord for FBP video fiber microscope
FBPT-U25MA Tip, universal 2.5 mm APC patch cord for FBP video fiber microscope
FBPT-UFMA Universal flare adapter, connects FMA adapters to FBP probe
* For additional information on tips and accessories not listed above, please contact a JDSU sales representative.